
WELCOME TO

Senior Parent Night





Meeting Dates:

Monday, 10/9/23

Monday, 12/11/23

Monday, 2/12/24

Monday, 4/8/24

Monday, 5/6/24

Monday, 5/20/24

Monday, 9/11/23

Monday, 11/13/23

Monday, 1/8/24

Monday, 3/11/24

Monday, 4/22/24

Meetings begin at 7PM in the LBHS CRC



Join the Senior Class text group 

by signing up for text alerts from 

Remind.

Text this message: 

@lbh2024

To this number: 81010

Make sure your email is 

updated in FOCUS.





Baby Pictures
• Start sending in baby pictures 9/7

• Email jpg, png, or pdf to Mrs. Slicker at 

Melissa.Slicker@yourcharlotteschools.net

• Please make sure your child’s name is in the 

subject line or message

• If you cannot send digitally, I can scan for you

• You must get a senior yearbook portrait taken 

for your baby picture to be shown at 

graduation









UPCOMING EVENTS

9/6 ICE CREAM SOCIAL

9/13 COLLEGE FAIR

9/20 FALL BLOOD DRIVE

10/2 FALL BAND 

CONCERT

10/9 LIP SYNC

10/11 POWDERPUFF

10/12 BONFIRE

10/13 HOMECOMING GAME

10/14 HOMECOMING DANCE



What is it?: A Giant end of the year party 

at Universal Studios and 

Islands of Adventure!

When?: April 13    



When : May 17

Where: LBHS

Time: 7:00 PM








